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Member States Name E-mail 

Argentina Mr Rolando RIOS rolando.o.rios@gmail.com 

Denmark Mr Jens Peter HARTMANN (Chair) jepha@kms.dk 

Denmark Ms Suzanne SLARSKY DAEL (Speaker) susla@kms.dk 

Estonia Mr Peeter Väling Peeter.Valing@vta.ee 

Estonia Mr Heinlo Olavi olavi.heinlo@vta.ee 

Finland Mrs Maarit MIKKELSSON Maarit.Mikkelsson@liikennevirasto.fi 

France Ms Caroline TEXIER caroline.texier@shom.fr 

Germany Stefan Grammann Stefan.Grammann@bsh.de 

Latvia Mr Mikus Ranka mikus.ranka@lhd.lv 

Netherlands Ms Ellen VOS em.vos@mindef.n 

Norway Mr Gerhard Heggebø  gerhard.heggebo@statkart.no 

Norway MS Joan Peel Hansen Joan.Peel.Hansen@kartverket.no 

Spain (WEB) Lt Alberto FERNÁNDEZ Ros ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

UK Mr Robin HENSLEY Rob.Hensley@ukho.gov.uk 

MEIP WG Ms Jones Jane  Jane.Jones@UKHO.gov.uk 

USA (WEB) Ms Maureen KENNY Maureen.Kenny@noaa.gov 

USA (WEB) Mr Kurt A. NELSON Kurt.A.Nelson@noaa.gov 

USA (WEB) Mr John W. VON ROSENBERG John.W.Vonrosenberg@nga.mil 

IHB Mr. Michel HUET (Secretary) (Speaker) michel.huet@iho.int 

   

Expert Contributors Name E-mail 

John Pepper 

Consultancy Ltd 
Mr John PEPPER (Speaker) info@johnpepperconsultancy.com 

CARIS Mr Peter SCHWARZBERG (Speaker) peter.schwarzberg@caris.nl 

CARIS Mr Andy Hoggarth andrew.hoggarth@caris.com 

CARIS Mr James Rapaport james.rapaport@caris.com 

ESRI Mr Rafael PONCE  (Speaker) rponce@esri.com 

Independent 

Consultant 
Dr Mike OSBORNE (Speaker) mike.osborne@oceanwise.eu 

KESTI /Korea Mr Gigab Ha  ggha@kesti.co.kr 

EUCC Mr Roger Longhorn (Speaker) ral@alum.mit.edu 

   

Other Name E-mail 

DTU Space Mr François Anton  fa@space.dtu.dk 

DevoTeam Mr Godiksen Peter (Speaker) Peter.Godiksen@devoteam.com 

Miljøportalen MS Ditte Holm (Speaker) dijen@miljoeportalen.dk 

DTU Space TBA (Speaker)  

Danish Geodata 

Agency 
Mr Kåre Clemmesen (Speaker) kacle@gst.dk 
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Danish Geodata 

Agency 
Ms Ulla Kronborg Mazzoli (Speaker) ukm@gst.dk 

Danish Geodata 

Agency 
Ms Susanne Boiesen subpe@gst.dk 

 

 

 


